All product specifications are subject to change without notice
Competence in Mobile Computing
Features
Introduction
The TREK-550 is a dedicated box computer for industrial vehicle fleets, transport trucks, buses and taxis. TREK-550 combined with variety of I/O connectors can be connected to devices like
OBD-II or TPMS (Tire Pressure Monitoring Systems). Dual display/dual audio interfaces supporting different resolutions can deliver different applications to different displays; eg: one application
to a fleet driver and another to a digital signage application.

Competence in Mobile Computing
I/O ConnectorsOrdering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-550-00A2E Intel Atom Z510PT 1.1 GHZ GPRS Barebone
TREK-550-00A2E Intel Atom Z510PT 1.1 GHZ HSXPA CDMA Barebone
TREK-550-10A2E Intel Atom Z520PT 1.3 GHZ GPRS Barebone
TREK-550-11A2E Intel Atom Z520PT 1.3 GHZ HSXPA / CDMA Barebone
9668TREK20E Cinterion MC55i 4 Band GPRS Kit
9668TREK21E Sierra Wireless 5728V CDMA Module Kit
9668TREK66E 802.11 B/G/N Module Kit
9668TREK64E TREK 550 BT module kit
9668TREK68E Sierra Wireless 8090 HSUPA for USA only
9668TREK69E Sierra Wireless 8092 HSUPA
9668TREK70E Ublox LEA-6S GPS module
(Note: Module kits include RF, antenna and internal cable )
Packing List
Description Part Number Quantity
TREK-550 x1